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The menu of The Boiler Room from Baltimore includes 43 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost
about $18.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about The Boiler Room:
We had a group of 8. The salads were fresh, the salmon, crab cakes and soups were all good. We tried almost

all of the appetizers and they were really tasty. The customer service was fabulous. Our waiter was courteous,

accommodating and polite. read more. The restaurant offers complimentary WiFi for its guests, Depending on
the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. What User doesn't like about The Boiler
Room:

open table, please note: the boiler room is closed! obviously they have been closed after previous commentators
for a long time. the only reason why our party of 7 didn't go to the restaurant was because we called to tell them
that we were running late. when the recording said that their number was no longer in service, we checked the
open table and, lo and behold, ots comments are full of them are closed read more. If you want to eat something
tasty quickly, The Boiler Room from Baltimore offers scrumptious sandwiches, small salads and other snacks, as

well as cold and hot beverages, The magical desserts of the establishment also shine not only in the eyes of our

little guests. Here they also grill South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice, and you can

look forward to the tasty typical seafood cuisine.
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The Boiler Room Menu

Salads Ted Wine
CAESAR SALAD $15.0 GENERATIONS $16.0
Non alcoholic drinks large Plates
WATER MARYLAND MAC CHEESE $22.0
fippetizers Trom the Heart
CRAB CAKE $40.0 CRAB CAKES
Burgers Drinks
CRAB CAKE BURGER $22.0 DRINKS
Tacos Brunchy (10-2)
MAHI TACO $17.0 CHICKEN N' WAFFLE $18.0
Steaks Tortas 1
SURF AND TURF PA' LA CRUDA $18.0
Starters Vegetable Or Hand Toll
NY STRIP STEAK $30.0 ASPARAGUS
Dolce Morning Must Haves
HOUSE BREAD PUDDING $10.0 BOILER BREAKFAST PIZZA $20.0
Tish & Seqfood These types of dishes are
BLACKENED SALMON $32.0 being served
8 . o BURGER
AMERICANO Uncategorized
BOILER BURGER $20.0

Combo

FILL ME UP $22.0
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(]
Pizza
CLASSIC BRICK OVEN PIZZA
MARGHERITA PI1ZZA

[ ]
Main courses
CRAB
NACHOS

Side dishes
MASHED POTATOES
SALUTED VEGETABLES

Sweets

S'MPORES JUINORS FAMOUS
CHEESECAKE

JUNIOR'S CHOCOLATE FUDGE
CAKE

Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

$17.0
$19.0

$10.0

$10.0

$18.0

Yain
BREAKFAST BRISKET POUTINE
(SHAREABLE)

BOILER BREAKFAST NACHOS

&gg Creations
SPLIT 'EM UP
ANYSTYLE

Restaurant Calegory

COCKTAIL
BARBECUE

Omeletes

MY WAY WESTERN
SAY CHEESSSEEE
A LA MADRE

$20.0

$20.0

$15.0
$15.0

$19.0

$15.0
$13.0
$16.0

Dishes are prepared with

CHICKEN
BUFFALO
GREEN BEANS
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Opening Hours: o Y J

Wednesday 16:00-22:00
Thursday 16:00-22:00
Friday 16:00-23:00
Saturday 12:00-23:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
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