





https://menulist.menu
1 North Haven St., Baltimore, United States
(+1)4108781987 - http://boilerroomrestaurant.com/









The menu of The Boiler Room from Baltimore includes 43 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about \$18.8. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about The Boiler Room: We had a group of 8. The salads were fresh, the salmon, crab cakes and soups were all good. We tried almost all of the appetizers and they were really tasty. The customer service was fabulous. Our waiter was courteous, accommodating and polite. read more. The restaurant offers complimentary WiFi for its guests, Depending on the weather conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. What User doesn't like about The Boiler Room:

open table, please note: the boiler room is closed! obviously they have been closed after previous commentators for a long time. the only reason why our party of 7 didn't go to the restaurant was because we called to tell them that we were running late. when the recording said that their number was no longer in service, we checked the open table and, lo and behold, ots comments are full of them are closed <u>read more</u>. If you want to eat something tasty quickly, The Boiler Room from Baltimore offers *scrumptious sandwiches*, *small salads and other snacks*, as well as cold and hot beverages, The magical desserts of the establishment also shine not only in the eyes of our little guests. Here they also grill **South American** fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and rice, and you can look forward to the tasty typical seafood cuisine.

**FILL ME UP** 

	The state of the s
No.	

Salads		Red Wine	
CAESAR SALAD	\$15.0	GENERATIONS	\$16.0
Non alcoholic drinks		Large Plates	
WATER		MARYLAND MAC CHEESE	\$22.0
Appetizers		From the Heart	
CRAB CAKE	\$40.0	CRAB CAKES	
Burgers		Drinks	
CRAB CAKE BURGER	\$22.0	DRINKS	
Tacos		Brunchy (10-2)	
MAHI TACO	\$17.0	CHICKEN N' WAFFLE	\$18.0
Steaks		Tortas 1	
SURF AND TURF		PA' LA CRUDA	\$18.0
Starters		Vegetable Or Hand Roll	
NY STRIP STEAK	\$30.0	ASPARAGUS	
Dolce		Morning Must Haves	
HOUSE BREAD PUDDING	\$10.0	BOILER BREAKFAST PIZZA	\$20.0
Fish & Seafood		These types of dishes are	
BLACKENED SALMON	\$32.0	being served	
Spirits		BURGER	
AMERICANO		Uncategorized	
Combo		BOILER BURGER	\$20.0

\$22.0



Pizza		Main	
CLASSIC BRICK OVEN PIZZA	\$17.0	BREAKFAST BRISKET POUTINE	\$20.0
MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$19.0	(SHAREABLE) BOILER BREAKFAST NACHOS	\$20.0
Main courses		C C	
CRAB		Egg Creations	
NACHOS		SPLIT 'EM UP	\$15.0
TATO TO CO		ANYSTYLE	\$15.0
Side dishes		Restaurant Category	
MASHED POTATOES			
SALUTED VEGETABLES		COCKTAIL	
		BARBECUE	\$19.0
Sweets		Omeletes	
S'MPORES JUINORS FAMOUS	\$10.0	<b></b>	
CHEESECAKE	Ψ10.0	MY WAY WESTERN	\$15.0
JUNIOR'S CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE	\$10.0	SAY CHEESSSEEE	\$13.0
		A LA MADRE	\$16.0
Chicken		Dishes are prepared with	
BUFFALO CHICKEN		CHICKEN	
GRILLED CHICKEN	\$18.0		
		BUFFALO	

**GREEN BEANS** 



### The Boiler Room

1 North Haven St., Baltimore, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Wednesday 16:00-22:00 Thursday 16:00-22:00 Friday 16:00-23:00 Saturday 12:00-23:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00 gallery image